



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: ANNUAL SURFACE SEAL STREET MAINTENANCE PROJECT					\$ 1,495,119.00	\$ 1,555,309.05	\$ 1,618,263.13				
BID NO.: 2020-04					American Pavement Systems, Inc.	Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.	Pavement Coatings CO.				
BID OPENING DATE: 07/07/2020					1012 11th St., Suite 1000	1120 Terminal Way	10240 San Sevaine Way				
					Modesto, CA 95354	Reno, NV 89502	Jurupa Valley, CA 91752				
DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 943792		Lic. # 462443		Lic. # 303609		
			UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	
REF.	BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 82,603.34	\$ 82,603.34	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	141,668.95	\$ 141,668.95	-	\$ -	310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00
3	Asphaltic Emulsion (Chip Seal)	380	TN	\$ 600.00	\$ 228,000.00	450.00	\$ 171,000.00	575.00	\$ 218,500.00	668.00	\$ 253,840.00
4	Screenings (Chip Rock)	3,000	TN	\$ 62.00	\$ 186,000.00	25.00	\$ 75,000.00	70.00	\$ 210,000.00	155.00	\$ 465,000.00
5	Tire Rubber Modified Surface Seal (TRMSS)	275	TN	\$ 650.00	\$ 178,750.00	1,500.00	\$ 412,500.00	575.00	\$ 158,125.00	895.00	\$ 246,125.00
6	Finishing (Chip Seal with TRMSS)	363,010	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 544,515.00	0.75	\$ 272,257.50	1.42	\$ 515,474.20	0.08	\$ 29,040.80
7	Finishing (TRMSS only)	77,535	SY	\$ 0.60	\$ 46,521.00	0.35	\$ 27,137.25	0.25	\$ 19,383.75	0.08	\$ 6,202.80
8	Slurry Seal Type II	77,824	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 194,560.00	2.60	\$ 202,342.40	2.15	\$ 167,321.60	2.05	\$ 159,539.20
9	Painted Striping (2-Coat)	42,743	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 25,645.80	0.30	\$ 12,822.90	1.50	\$ 64,114.50	0.31	\$ 13,250.33
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	12,500	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 75,000.00	3.60	\$ 45,000.00	4.00	\$ 50,000.00	3.65	\$ 45,625.00
11	Painted Pavement Markings (2-Coat)	650	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	4.00	\$ 2,600.00	4.00	\$ 2,600.00	4.10	\$ 2,665.00
12	Blue Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	500	EA	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00	5.00	\$ 2,500.00	5.00	\$ 2,500.00	5.15	\$ 2,575.00
13	Reflective Pavement Markers	1,750	EA	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,125.00	3.80	\$ 6,650.00	5.00	\$ 8,750.00	4.00	\$ 7,000.00
14	Roadside Signs	52	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,800.00	450.00	\$ 23,400.00	270.00	\$ 14,040.00	350.00	\$ 18,200.00
15	Slurry Seal Type II – Sludge Drying Beds	14,400	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 36,000.00	4.60	\$ 66,240.00	3.00	\$ 43,200.00	3.00	\$ 43,200.00
16	Fog Seal of Repaired Asphalt Patches	6,000	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,000.00	4.00	\$ 24,000.00	1.05	\$ 6,300.00	1.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL:					\$ 1,817,270.14	\$ 1,495,119.00	\$ 1,555,309.05	\$ 1,618,263.13			
LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS					OTHER BIDS						
American Asphalt South					Slurry Seal		Talley Oil, Inc.		\$ 1,747,137.71		
Safety Striping Service					Striping		VSS International, Inc.		\$ 1,911,000.00		
Statewide Safety Systems					Roadside Signs						